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ADVOCATE NAME

NEERAJ SINGH
CHITRANSHU SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH CHATURVEDI
JAI PRAKASH SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
DHRUV MISHRA

SAKET JAISWAL

MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR
VISHAL KUSHWAHA

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH CHATURVEDI
PRADEEP KUMAR

JAlI PRAKASH SINGH
KEDAR NATH MISHRA
V.S.RAJPOOT

AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR

PANDEY BALKRISHNA
ANKIT AGARWAL
R.P.S.CHAUHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR

mansoor ahmad

VINOD SINGH

SAMEER KHAN
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
SAURABH YADAV

MOHD. ASHRAF
VISHVENDRA SINGH
KUMAR DHANANJAY
ANJANI KUMAR DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR MAURYA
NAJAKAT ALI

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
AJAl KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
A KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHARAD PRASAD MISHRA
TARUN JHA

SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
G.K.SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
AMIT DAGA

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY

GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

RAHUL KUMAR
AMIT SINGH
PARUL SRIVASTAVA
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51 BAIL 32 10-06-2024 1014306 KAMLESH SINGH

52 BAIL 17 29-06-2024 1085796 SURESH SINGH

53 BAIL 164 28-05-2024 958975 PUSH RA) SINGH

54 BAIL 62 28-06-2024 1082376 ANIL KUMAR SINGH

55 ABAIL 10 29-06-2024 1087716 ANKIT SARAN

56 ABAIL 32 30-05-2024 977855 RAM SAJIWAN PRAJAPATI
57 BAIL 15 29-06-2024 1085806 TARUN JHA

58 BAIL 62 29-06-2024 1088586 KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
59 BAIL 36 29-06-2024 1086776 ALI HASAN

60 BAIL 50 29-06-2024 1087886 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

61 BAIL 49 29-06-2024 1087746 SATYVENDRA SINGH YADAV
62 BAIL 7 29-06-2024 1085856 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

63 BAIL 24 29-06-2024 1086596 KUNDAN MISHRA

64 BAIL 77 31-05-2024 982095 VINAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
65 BAIL 44 27-06-2024 1077876 SALMAN AHMAD

66 BAIL 20 20-06-2024 1052226 MOHINI JAISWAL

67 BAIL 54 31-05-2024 981955 RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
68 BAIL 112 28-06-2024 1083976 RAJAN TRIPATHI

69 BAIL 112 25-06-2024 1068416 BHARAT SINGH

70 BAIL 19 14-06-2024 1034686 ATUL TE) KULSHRESTHA

71 BAIL 136 14-06-2024 818915 NARENDRA KUMAR

72 BAIL 26 29-06-2024 1086566 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

73 ABAIL 28 25-06-2024 1067916 YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
74 ABAIL 1 29-06-2024 1084966 BHASKAR BHADRA

75 ABAIL 9 27-06-2024 939355 ABHAY SINGH TOMAR

76 ABAIL 8 29-06-2024 1087566 DIPAK SRIVASTAVA

77 ABAIL 20 24-06-2024 1064356 PUNIYA SHEEL PANDEY

78 ABAIL 34 27-06-2024 1079136 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
79 ABAIL 23 28-06-2024 1082366 PRIYANKA SHARMA

80 ABAIL 4 29-06-2024 1085916 PIYUSH DUBEY

81 ABAIL 36 20-06-2024 1053596 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
82 ABAIL 18 13-06-2024 1031446 VISHAL TANDON

83 ABAIL 25 14-06-2024 1038146 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
84 ABAIL 7 18-06-2024 1043596 AJAY DUBEY

85 ABAIL 31 20-06-2024 1055176 ROHIT SHUKLA

86 BAIL 63 28-06-2024 1082516 GEETAM SINGH

87 BAIL 20 27-06-2024 1075606 RAGHVENDRA SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
88 BAILC 18 29-06-2024 1085906 BHASKAR BHADRA

89 BAIL 3 27-06-2024 1075096 AISWARYA PRATAP SINGH
920 BAIL 924 27-06-2024 1077776 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
91 BAIL 18 31-05-2024 980015 MAHADEO SINGH CHANDEL
92 BAIL 135 27-06-2024 1079266 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
93 BAIL 30 26-06-2024 1070846 ALOK KUMAR SINGH

94 BAIL 28 25-06-2024 1065356 VIJAY BABU

95 BAIL 87 21-06-2024 1058976 AVDHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
96 BAIL 34 29-06-2024 1086896 AZHAR HUSSAIN

97 BAIL 75 18-06-2024 1044396 CHETAN PRAKASH

98 BAIL 110 27-06-2024 1078526 AZHAR HUSSAIN

99 BAIL 40 29-05-2024 964505 SANJAY TRIPATHI

100 BAIL 116 28-06-2024 1084266 GOVIND PRASAD PAL
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101 BAIL 13 28-06-2024 1080606 SHYAM SINGH

102 BAIL 9 19-06-2024 1046966 JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
103 BAIL 46 13-06-2024 1031476 ABHAY RA) YADAV

104 ABAIL 15 27-06-2024 1076936 R.C.MAURYA

105 BAIL 37 29-06-2024 1086796 SURESH SINGH

106 BAIL 9 29-06-2024 1085506 MASHALUDDIN SHAH

107 BAIL 22 29-06-2024 1086496 MANISH KUMAR SINGH
108 BAIL 93 19-06-2024 1049076 ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
109 ABAIL 8 24-06-2024 1061936 VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
110 ABAIL 8 21-06-2024 1057116 FARID AHMAD

111 BAILC 155 29-02-2024 247432 AVINASH KUMAR VERMA
112 BAIL 50 24-06-2024 1061966 JEETENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
113 BAIL 156 10-06-2024 1019066 TRIPURARI PAL

114 BAIL 50 26-06-2024 1071416 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
115 BAIL 42 18-06-2024 1043486 KEERTI MISHRA

116 BAIL 63 12-06-2024 1026406 ABHISHEK TIWARI

117 ABAIL 15 26-06-2024 1072226 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

118 ABAIL 22 21-06-2024 1058916 BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI
119 ABAIL 7 29-06-2024 1086826 NAJAKAT ALI

120 BAIL 7 26-06-2024 1070336 RAMMANI GIRI

121 BAIL 23 26-06-2024 1070706 AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
122 BAIL 924 25-06-2024 1067536 SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

123 BAIL 5 29-06-2024 1085556 MANISH JOSHI

124 BAIL 5 21-06-2024 1055506 VINAY KUMAR SINGH

125 BAIL 60 24-06-2024 1062426 S SENGAR

126 BAIL 61 21-06-2024 1057946 DAYA RAM YADAV

127 BAIL 81 27-06-2024 1078176 AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
128 BAIL 114 19-06-2024 1050966 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
129 BAILC 1 24-06-2024 1060726 RAM KUMAR YADAV

130 BAIL 20 29-06-2024 1086186 TARUN JHA

131 BAIL 54 29-06-2024 1088166 VIJIT SAXENA

132 BAIL 37 18-06-2024 1043406 SURYA NARAYAN

133 BAIL 54 20-05-2024 870995 RAKESH PATHAK

134 BAIL 95 25-06-2024 1067876 FAKHRUZZAMAN

135 BAIL 57 29-06-2024 1088356 SOORA) MISHRA

136 BAIL 929 28-06-2024 1083356 MANISH PATEL

137 BAIL 28 20-06-2024 1052776  JALA)J KUMAR TRIPATHI
138 BAIL 95 24-06-2024 1063916 NEELESH KUMAR MISHRA
139 BAIL 18 22-06-2024 1059836 VINEET KUMAR SINGH
140 BAIL 29 25-06-2024 1065566 VIJAY BABU

141 BAIL 68 24-06-2024 1062596 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
142 BAIL 75 25-06-2024 1066646 PREM BABU VERMA

143 BAIL 155 10-06-2024 1019046 TRIPURARI PAL

144 BAIL 14 29-06-2024 1085896 TARUN JHA

145 BAIL 93 24-06-2024 1064006 BALBIR YADAV

146 BAIL 13 29-06-2024 1086006 RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI
147 BAIL 55 29-06-2024 1088176 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
148 BAIL 3 29-06-2024 1084906 SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
149 BAIL 56 29-06-2024 1088106 VIJIT SAXENA

150 BAIL 212 27-05-2024 946695 SANJAY SINGH
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
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A482
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115
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109
39
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89
65
34

41
57
49
73
57
25
37
52
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14
49
14

65
11
45
35
21
41
36
38
10
77
54
77
13
13

04-06-2024
25-06-2024
30-05-2024
25-06-2024
29-06-2024
24-06-2024
20-06-2024
26-06-2024
28-06-2024
29-06-2024
26-06-2024
29-06-2024
25-06-2024
26-06-2024
28-06-2024
25-06-2024
28-05-2024
18-06-2024
27-06-2024

28-06-2024
28-06-2024
13-06-2024
28-06-2024
28-06-2024
26-06-2024
28-06-2024
28-06-2024
28-06-2024
28-06-2024
27-06-2024
03-06-2024
20-06-2024
10-06-2024
25-06-2024
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25-06-2024
20-06-2024
29-06-2024
29-06-2024
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1065056
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1085516
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1086996
1086206
1087946
953365

1087616
1085566
1077816
1007386
1073576
1065156
1085996
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ATUL TE) KULSHRESTHA
RAHUL KUMAR

SATYAM NARAYAN

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIVESH MISHRA

PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
AKHILENDRA YADAV

JYOTI BHUSHAN

MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
AJAlI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAMAN PANDEY

KUMAR DHANANJAY
BHARAT SINGH
PRAYOGENDRA PAL SINGH
SHOBHIT YADAV

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
PANKAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
MOHD. ASHRAF

SUSHIR KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
SATENDRA SINGH
MAMTA VERMA

SHREYA GUPTA

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
VIKRAM BAHADUR YADAV
SUDARSHAN SINGH
SHIV SARAN TRIPATHI
ANWAR HUSSAIN

MONU SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
ANJUM HAQ

AJAl SINGH KUSHWAHA
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
RAM BAHADUR SINGH
GARUN PAL SINGH

ARTI BHATT

ARVIND SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP MANIJI BAKHSHI
AMIT DAGA

ANIL KUMAR YADAV
SUDHANSHU SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR TIWARI
KAMLESH KUMAR
HITESH PACHORI

PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
R.0.V.S. CHAUHAN
MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
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65
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163
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26
72

29
37
59
38
33
10
66
30
56
87
60
12
36
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64
32
20

78

97
18
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44
71
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27-06-2024
29-06-2024
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29-06-2024
21-05-2024
24-05-2024
29-06-2024
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29-06-2024
23-05-2024
27-06-2024
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29-06-2024
29-06-2024
28-05-2024
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28-05-2024
14-06-2024
26-06-2024
25-06-2024
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28-05-2024
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20-06-2024
29-05-2024
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30-05-2024
25-06-2024
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840075
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718135
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1019626
1080026
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954265

975255

1068136
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AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH
ASHISH GOYAL

JAI PRAKASH RAI

VIJAY KUMAR PATHAK
JITENDRA KUMAR
UJJAWAL SATSANGI
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
MAHESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SMT. RANJANA SINGH
AVINASH PANDEY

ALOK RANJAN MISHRA
M.K. PANDEY

RAVI SAHU

UTAKARSH MALVIYA

PRADEEP KUMAR KASHYAP

S.S. SHAH

SATISH CHANDRA DUBEY
SHARAD CHAND RAI
SUDIST

RAVINDRA KUMAR

SYED FIAZ HUSSAIN
MOHD. AFZAL ANSARI

SHIV PRAKASH CHAUDHARY

ASHOK PANDEY
SHUBHAM KESARWANI
DURGA PRASAD TIWARI
R.C. MAURYA

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
NAGESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
BHARAT SINGH

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
YOGESH GUPTA

BHARAT SINGH

AJAY DUBEY

DEVESH KMAR SHARMA
RAFIQA ANEES KHAN
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
GARUN PAL SINGH
RANJEET ASTHANA
AMIT KHANA

MOHITSH SINGH
ANURAG DUBEY

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
RAM MOHAN TIWARI
SHYAM BABU

ASHISH KUMAR OJHA
BED PRAKASH RAI
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06-06-2024
25-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
29-06-2024
29-06-2024
10-06-2024
28-06-2024
29-06-2024
24-06-2024
23-05-2024
14-06-2024
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05-06-2024
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26-06-2024
01-06-2024
29-06-2024
20-06-2024
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1067066
997146

1031326
1087756
1014656
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1079616
1077256
1062016
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912865

1086516
904995
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1007186
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1089037
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1087286
1014416
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1037956
1071916
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1001506
1058886
1072626
1091387
1086446
1051456
1047156
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MANOjJ KUMAR

DURVIJAY SINGH

VISHAL TANDON

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
PRASHANT MISHRA

RAM KESH

R.P. DWIVEDI

ASHISH DWIVEDI

R.P. DWIVEDI

RAMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
JAWAD TARIQ

SUSHIL SHUKLA
ALAUDDIN KHAN

U.S. CHAUHAN

SURESH SINGH

HARI NATH CHAUBEY

AJAY SINGH

RADHA MOHAN PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA
RAMAN PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
SANYUKTA SINGH

SANJAY TRIPATHI

AJAY DUBEY

S.U. KHAN

RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RANJEET SINGH

CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
VINAY KUMAR SINGH

G.S. CHAUHAN

M.S. KHAN

DEWARSH KUMAR RAI
BRAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI
HITESH PACHORI

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

E.A. KHAN

AJAY KUMAR GIRI

ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT
SWATI AGRAWAL SRIVASTAVA
SHARAD SARAN SRIVASTAVA
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
SHIVAM TIWARI

RANJAN DHWAJ TIWARI
S.U. KHAN

R.C. YADAV

ANIL KUMAR DHAKA
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CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

20
10

15
19
20
12
12

22

28-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
20-06-2024
01-07-2024
29-06-2024
01-07-2024
26-06-2024
27-06-2024
26-06-2024
07-06-2024
01-07-2024
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1083416
1076746
1070206
1053096
1092557
1085706
1094687
1073736
1077386
1071706
1008786
1093517
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RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
PANKAJ BHARTI

ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
AMIT DAGA

NIKHIL CHATURVEDI

JEET BAHADUR SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR

VISHESH KUMAR

DEEPAK SINGH

A.K. SACHAN

BIRENDRA KUMAR
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320
321
322
323
324
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327
328
329
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331
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333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

341
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344
345
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